EDLQ-CV3
Kit availability for *(B/D)LQ*C*
Reference Description #
Kit availability for *KMBUHC*
*KCB07CAV3 Control box o
*KRUCBL1...7 User interface language group 1~7 (12) o Reference Description #
*KRUCBS Simplified user interface (3) o
*KRSCA1 Remote sensor for outdoor (10) o EKMBHBP1 Valve kit (8) o
*KPCCAB* PC cable kit (11) o
Kit availability for *KHW*
Kit availability for *KCB*C*  (1)
Reference Description
Reference Description # #
*KHWE(T)#3(V3/Z2) 150A 200/300A
*K2CB07CAV3 Option box (2) o *KHWS#3(V3/Z2) 150B 200/300B
*KMBUHC*3V3 Backup heater kit (6)  (8) o *KHWSU#3V3 150B 200/300B
*KMBUHC*9W1 Backup heater kit (6)  (8) o
*KUHWB* Option kit for the UK *KHWSU150~300*3V3 - - - - o o
*KHWS150*3V3 Domestic hot water tank 150 l   1~230 V o
*KHWS200*3V3 Domestic hot water tank 200 l   1~230 V o *KWBSWW150 Wall bracket for *KHWS(U)150*)3V3 - - o - o -
*KHWS300*3V3 Domestic hot water tank 300 l   1~230 V o
*KHWS200*3Z2 Domestic hot water tank 200 l   2~400 V (7) o Notes
*KHWS300*3Z2 Domestic hot water tank 300 l   2~400 V (7) o
*KHWSU150*3V3 Domestic hot water tank 150 l   1~230 V (only for UK) o (1) To be able to use these options, it is required that control box *KCB*C* is part of the system.
*KHWSU200*3V3 Domestic hot water tank 200 l   1~230 V (only for UK) o (a) Domestic hot water ( e ) Electricity meter
*KHWSU300*3V3 Domestic hot water tank 300 l   1~230 V (only for UK) o (b) Backup heater (f) Power limitation digital inputs
*KHWE150*3V3 Enamel domestic hot water tank 150 l 1~230 V o (c) External room thermostat/heat pump convector
*KHWET150*3V3 Wall-mounted enamel domestic hot water tank 150 l 1~230 V o (d) Option box
*KHWE200*3V3 Enamel domestic hot water tank 200 l 1~230 V o
*KHWE300*3V3 Enamel domestic hot water tank 300 l 1~230 V o (2) To be able to use these options, it is required that option box *K2CB*C* is part of the system.
*KHWE200*3Z2 Enamel domestic hot water tank 200 l 2~400 V (7) o (a) Control external heat source (bivalent operation).
*KHWE300*3Z2 Enamel domestic hot water tank 300 l 2~400 V (7) o (b) Output remote ON/OFF signal space heating/cooling
(c) Remote alarm output
(d) External indoor thermistor